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Meeting Calendar for Cosby Parish Council 2019 

 
Cosby Parish Council will meet for the transaction of council business on the 
following dates: - 

 
Thursday 17th January 2019 at 7.30pm  
 
Thursday 21st February 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 21st March 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 18th April 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 16th May 2019 at 7.00pm – The Annual Parish Meeting 
 
Thursday 16

th
 May 2019 at 7.30pm – The Annual Meeting of Cosby Parish Council 

 
Thursday 20th June 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 18th July 2019 at 7.30pm (cancelled – minute 51) 
 
Thursday 15th August 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 19th September 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 17th October 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 21st November 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Thursday 19th December 2019 at 7.30pm 
 
Members of the public are duly invited to attend. 
 
Any changes to this schedule will be publicised on the Parish Council website 
and Parish Council Notice Boards. 


